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CHASE O

JPM Chase Bank, NA June 25, 2019through July 23, 2019
lorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

P O Box 182051 Account Number: - 000000125011582
Columbus, OH 43218-2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
Web site: Chase.com

Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00017354 DRE 703 219 20519 NNNNNNNNNNN 1000000000 16 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
JOSE FRANCISCO PARRA SALINAS Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
1537 W 7TH ST APT 213 Intemnational Calls: 1-713-262-1679
UPLAND CA 91786-6937
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CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance -$78.11
Deposits and Additions 274742
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,328.73
Electronic Withdrawals -1,243.00
Fees -46.00
Ending Balance $51.58
TRANSACTION DETAIL|
DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance -$78.11
07/01 __ATM Check Deposit___06/29 1070 N Mountain Ave Ontario CA Card 2070 650.00 571.89
07/01___Card Purchase With Pin_06/30 Cardenas Market #5 Ontario CA Card 2070 -204.81 367.08
07/01  Card Purchase With Pin 06/30 Wal-Mart Super Center Ontario CA Card 1253 354.55
2070
0701 Card Purchase W/Cash 06/30 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Ontario CA Card 59.60 294.95
2070
Purchase $39.60 Cash Back §20.00
07/01  Card Purchase W/Cash_ 07/01 EI Super #50 Ontario CA Card 2070 49.05 24590
Purchase $29.05 Cash Back §20.00
07/03  Card Purchase 07/01 IN'N Out Burger 084 Rancho Cucamo CA Card 819 237.71
2070
07/05  Card Purchase 07/03 Mcdonald's F36733 Rancho Cucamo CA Card 5.92 231.79
2070
07/05___Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Chaparrita Sanchez 8398936564 -200.00 3179
07/05  Card Purchase With Pin 07/05 Chevron/Triple S Oil L Claremont CA Card 921 2258
2070
07/05  Card Purchase With Pin 07/05 Superior Grocers #144 Pomona CA Card 2065 193
2070
07/12___ATM Check Deposit___07/12 110 E Foothill Blvd Pomona CA Card 2070 850.00 851.93
07/12___Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mayra Vanessa Sanchez 8423539163 40.00 891.93
07/12__Card Purchase With Pin_07/12 Gareys 1 Stop Au Pomona CA Card 2070 29.24 862,69
0712 Card Purchase With Pin 07/12 Dollartre 342 S Indian Claremont CA Card 7.38 855.31
2070
07/12___Card Purchase With Pin_07/12 Ross Stores #2092 Montclair CA Card 2070 7342 781.89
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o7n2 Card Purchase With Pin 07/12 The Home Depot #0687 Upland CA Card -63.46 718.43
2070

0745 Card Purchase 07/13 Cruz Tacos Murrieta CA Card 2070 -21.54 696.89

0745  Card Purchase With Pin 07/13 Chevron/Csi-209519/190 Murrieta CA Card -15.12 681.77
2070

0715 Card Purchase 07/14 Pho King Noodle And Gri Ontario CA Card 2070 -30.32 651.45

o715 Card Purchase With Pin_07/14 Carniceria El Toro #1 Ontario CA Card 2070 -59.28 592.17

0715 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Chevron/G&M Oil CO., L Ontario CA Card -66.75 525.42

2070 LTI Y T —— T T
07115 Card Purchase With Pin_07/15 Variety Auto Sales Ontario CA Card 2070 -250.11 275.31





image2.png
Downloaded Documents

CHASE O

June 25, 2019through July 23, 2019
Account Number:  000000125011582

TRANSACTION DETAIL] ("9

DATE  DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
0712 Card Purchase With Pin 07/12 The Home Depot #0687 Upland CA Card -63.46 718.43
2070
o715 Card Purchase 07/13 Cruz Tacos Murrieta CA Card 2070 -21.54 696.89
0715 Card Purchase With Pin 07/13 Chevron/Csi-209519/190 Murrieta CA Card -1512 681.77
2070
07/15___Card Purchase 07/14 Pho King Noodle And Gri Ontario CA Card 2070 -30.32 651.45
07/15___Card Purchase With Pin_07/14 Carniceria El Toro #1 Ontario CA Card 2070 59.28 59217
07/15  Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Chevron/G&M Oil CO., L Ontario CA Card 66.75 525.42
2070
0715 Card Purchase With Pin_07/15 Variety Auto Sales Ontario CA Card 2070 -250.11 275.31
o715 ATM Withdrawal 07/15 1070 N Mountain Ave Ontario CA Card 2070 -40.00 235.31
o716 Lendify Financia 4153912431 PPD ID: 1800911143 -147.00 88.31
o716 Discover Payments 9692 Web ID: 3510020270 -116.00 -27.69
07/16 _ Insufficient Funds Fee For A $116.00 ltem - Details: Discover -34.00 6169
Payments 9692 Web ID: 3510020270
07/19___ATM Check Deposit _07/19 9133 Central Ave Montclair CA Card 2070 510.00 448.31
07/19__ATM Check Deposit___07/19 9133 Central Ave Montclair CA Card 2070 340.00 788.31
07/19__Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mayra Vanessa Sanchez 8448101909 60.00 848.31
07/19__Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mayra Vanessa Sanchez 8448117222 40.00 888.31
o719 Card Purchase With Pin_07/19 Gareys 1 Stop Au Pomona CA Card 2070 -29.24 859.07
o719 Card Purchase With Pin_07/19 Walport Enterpr Fullerton CA Card 2070 -1.99 857.08
07/22 Purchase Return 07/21 Ross Stores #2092 Montclair CA Card 2070 73.42 930.50
07/22___Insufficient Funds Fee Refund 34.00 964.50
07/22___Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mayra Vanessa Sanchez 8457233815 150.00 1.114.50
07/22 Card Purchase 07/19 Daily Donuts Pomona CA Card 2070 -5.20 1,109.30
0722 Card Purchase 07/21 Twe*Time Wamer Cable 888-Twcable CA Card -49.99 1,059.31
2070
07/22___Card Purchase 07/19 Pho King Noodle And Gri Ontario CA Card 2070 31.23 1,028.08
07/22 Card Purchase With Pin_07/20 7-Eleven Upland CA Card 2070 -12.20 1,015.88
07/22___Card Purchase With Pin_07/20 7-Eleven Upland CA Card 2070 7.98 1,007.90
07/22 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Chaparrita Sanchez 8453690872 -780.00 227.90
0722 Card Purchase 07/21 USA"Canteen Vending Garden Grove CA Card 185 226.05
2070
07/23 Card Purchase 07/23 C&M Tires LLC Fontana CA Card 2070 -112.00 114.05
07/23 Card Purchase With Pin_07/22 Arco #42968 Ampm Colton CA Card 2070 -50.47 63.58
07/23 Monthly Service Fee 2.00 51.58

$51.58
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WANT TO AVOID PAYING A MONTHLY SERVICE FEE ON YOUR CHECKING ACCOUNT?

A monthly Service Fee was charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid this
fee during any statement period.

«  Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(You did not have a direct deposit this statement period)

One of our bankers can help you set up direct deposit in just a few minutes.

« OB, keep aminimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more.
(Your minimum daily balance was -$78.11)

«+  OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more.
(Your average daily balance of qualitying linked deposits and investments was $187.47)

Talk to a banker about transferring your balances to Chase today!

Stop in today and explore all Chase has to offer.

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY|

Total for Total
| This Period Yearto-date
| Total Overdraft Fees * $34.00 $204.00

Total Returned Item Fees $.00 $34.00

* Total Overdratt Fees includes Insufficient ./ ETESEERERURUN—

10173541202000000062




